
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 4

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM3_SM5 - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 77 FUREGA M. 1:39.913
Migliore

1 1:40.487 + 00.574 09:27:30.862  61,262

2 1:55.167 + 15.254 09:29:26.029  53,453

3 1:39.913 --------- 09:31:05.942  61,614

4 6:37.819 + 4:57.906 09:37:43.761  15,474

5 2:28.147 + 48.234 09:40:11.908  41,553

 Po. 2 - # 20 ANDREOTTI M. + 01.568
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.011 + 03.530 09:28:05.095  58,622

2 1:41.665 + 00.184 09:29:46.760  60,552

3 7:20.168 + 5:38.687 09:37:06.928  13,986

4 1:42.024 + 00.543 09:38:48.952  60,339

5 1:41.481 --------- 09:40:30.433  60,662

 Po. 3 - # 90 MONICA G. + 01.986
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.899 --------- 09:27:52.716  60,413

2 2:11.258 + 29.359 09:30:03.974  46,900

2 2:11.258 + 29.359 09:30:03.974  0,000

3 1:42.226 + 00.327 09:31:46.439  60,220

4 6:16.339 + 4:34.440 09:38:02.778  16,358

5 1:42.052 + 00.153 09:39:44.830  60,322

6 2:21.411 + 39.512 09:42:06.241  43,533

 Po. 4 - # 28 BELLU R. + 02.506
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.288 + 00.869 09:28:22.543  59,600

2 1:43.726 + 01.307 09:30:06.269  59,349

3 1:42.419 --------- 09:31:48.688  60,106

4 2:05.014 + 22.595 09:33:53.702  49,242

5 2:13.901 + 31.482 09:36:07.603  45,974

6 1:56.498 + 14.079 09:38:04.101  52,842

 Po. 5 - # 38 BACCANTI N. + 03.070
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.137 + 00.154 09:27:34.331  59,688

2 1:42.998 + 00.015 09:29:17.329  59,768

3 1:51.560 + 08.577 09:31:08.889  55,181

4 1:43.690 + 00.707 09:32:52.579  59,369

5 4:26.193 + 2:43.210 09:37:18.772  23,126

6 1:43.703 + 00.720 09:39:02.475  59,362

7 1:42.983 --------- 09:40:45.458  59,777

 Po. 6 - # 55 PICCARDI V. + 03.258
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.980 + 00.809 09:29:13.716  59,204

2 1:43.793 + 00.622 09:30:57.509  59,310

3 1:43.171 --------- 09:32:40.680  59,668

4 1:44.854 + 01.683 09:34:25.534  58,710

5 1:43.257 + 00.086 09:36:08.791  59,618

 Po. 7 - # 9 FERRARI M. + 04.409
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.397 + 01.075 09:30:36.004  58,408

2 1:44.322 --------- 09:32:20.326  59,010

3 4:58.288 + 3:13.966 09:37:18.614  20,638

 Po. 8 - # 221 VALDEMI M. + 04.424
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.569 + 01.232 09:27:45.457  58,313

2 4:43.111 + 2:58.774 09:32:28.568  21,744

3 1:45.393 + 01.056 09:34:13.961  58,410

4 1:55.532 + 11.195 09:36:09.493  53,284

5 1:44.542 + 00.205 09:37:54.035  58,885

6 1:58.050 + 13.713 09:39:52.085  52,147

7 1:44.337 --------- 09:41:36.422  59,001

 Po. 9 - # 56 GENNARO F. + 06.640
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.553 --------- 09:28:29.578  57,774

2 1:46.764 + 00.211 09:30:16.342  57,660

3 1:51.512 + 04.959 09:32:07.854  55,205

4 1:49.046 + 02.493 09:33:56.900  56,453

5 1:58.418 + 11.865 09:35:55.318  51,985

6 1:46.754 + 00.201 09:37:42.072  57,665

7 1:59.511 + 12.958 09:39:41.583  51,510

8 1:47.114 + 00.561 09:41:28.697  57,471

 Po. 10 - # 182 OBERKOFLER S. + 08.525
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.660 + 01.222 09:29:03.127  56,137

2 1:49.037 + 00.599 09:30:52.164  56,458

3 1:48.438 --------- 09:32:40.602  56,770

4 1:52.748 + 04.310 09:34:33.350  54,600

 Po. 11 - # 135 SCAMARCIA W. + 09.399
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.275 + 00.963 09:27:44.723  55,824

2 1:50.852 + 01.540 09:29:35.575  55,534

3 1:49.512 + 00.200 09:31:25.087  56,213

4 1:50.421 + 01.109 09:33:15.508  55,750

5 1:49.312 --------- 09:35:04.820  56,316

6 1:49.577 + 00.265 09:36:54.397  56,180

7 1:50.254 + 00.942 09:38:44.651  55,835

 Po. 12 - # 317 BERLATO A. + 12.400
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.996 + 01.683 09:28:19.756  54,002

2 1:55.245 + 02.932 09:30:15.001  53,417

3 1:53.943 + 01.630 09:32:08.944  54,027

4 5:29.654 + 3:37.341 09:37:38.598  18,674

5 1:52.880 + 00.567 09:39:31.478  54,536

6 1:52.313 --------- 09:41:23.791  54,811

Fastest lap: 1:39.913 
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